
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1571 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:7/11/2022 Department of Transportation

On agenda: Final action:8/10/2022

Title: Authorize (1) Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to exercise the five-year renewal option, for the
maintenance and support contract with Ericsson, Inc. for the continuation of the Advanced Traffic
Management System for synchronization of signal operations and signal management for a five-year
period; and (2) an increase in the service contract amount in an amount not to exceed $4,869,753.16,
from $3,523,537.71 to $8,393,290.87 - Not to exceed $4,869,753.16 - Financing: Coronavirus State
and Local Fiscal Recovery Funds ($889,649.60) and Street and Transportation (A) Fund (2017
General Obligation Bond Fund) ($3,980,103.56)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

